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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,413.00 $1,945.50 ($532.50)  0.93 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.93
20 SPOT Totals: $1,945.50 $1,413.00 ($532.50)

3 $98.66 $75.00 $23.66  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $180.98 $68.50 $112.48  0.12  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $43.00 $7.25 $35.75  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.21
3FOR$1 Totals: $150.75 $322.63 $171.88 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.00
4 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

5 $8,594.60 $8,410.48 $184.12  5.65  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.65
5 SPOT Totals: $8,410.48 $8,594.60 $184.12 

2 $3,022.80 $2,580.81 $441.99  1.99  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $786.55 $261.11 $525.44  0.52  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $70.15 $0.00 $70.15  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $121.85 $13.50 $108.35  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $54.00 $0.00 $54.00  0.04  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $60.75 $5.40 $55.35  0.04  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.71
BEST BET Totals: $2,860.82 $4,116.10 $1,255.28 

1 $212.35 $141.40 $70.95  0.14  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $175.25 $166.00 $9.25  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4,534.55 $3,246.00 $1,288.55  2.98  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $885.60 $673.50 $212.10  0.58  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $58.65 $12.20 $46.45  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,472.53 $5,892.72 $1,579.81  4.91  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $446.41 $170.28 $276.13  0.29  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $224.00 $76.50 $147.50  0.15  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $107.00 $30.00 $77.00  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $124.66 $18.35 $106.31  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $15.25 $0.00 $15.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $2.50 $1.00 $1.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $27.75 $4.50 $23.25  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.55 $0.20 $0.35  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $22.73 $9.50 $13.23  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.40
BONUS BA Totals: $10,442.15 $14,309.78 $3,867.63 

40 $1,718.00 $1,590.00 $128.00  1.13 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.13
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,590.00 $1,718.00 $128.00 

5 $16,361.22 $8,541.92 $7,819.30  10.75  0.79  0.09CRISCASH

 10.75
CRISCASH Totals: $8,541.92 $16,361.22 $7,819.30 

32 $185.00 $122.00 $63.00  0.12 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.12
EDGE S Totals: $122.00 $185.00 $63.00 

4 $261.90 $125.00 $136.90  0.17  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $209.84 $120.00 $89.84  0.14  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $52.34 $0.00 $52.34  0.03  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.34
KINGO Totals: $245.00 $524.08 $279.08 

2 $2,931.40 $2,248.20 $683.20  1.93  0.93  0.02MEAN GR
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3 $5,211.81 $4,346.14 $865.67  3.43  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $22,588.35 $15,750.70 $6,837.65  14.85  0.94  0.14MEAN GR

5 $742.90 $344.00 $398.90  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,278.31 $670.60 $607.71  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,147.37 $398.54 $748.83  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,764.23 $589.80 $1,174.43  1.16  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $923.81 $954.20 ($30.39)  0.61  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $853.19 $790.08 $63.11  0.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $172.08 $18.88 $153.20  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2,879.35 $1,134.00 $1,745.35  1.89  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

13 $45.75 $12.52 $33.23  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $39.68 $34.16 $5.52  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $511.83 $176.00 $335.83  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 27.01
MEAN GR Totals: $27,467.82 $41,090.06 $13,622.24 

2 $36.00 $0.50 $35.50  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $36.00 $35.50 

8 $5,540.40 $3,733.49 $1,806.91  3.64  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.64
PENNY Totals: $3,733.49 $5,540.40 $1,806.91 

8 $1,778.06 $262.02 $1,516.04  1.17  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.17
PENY Totals: $262.02 $1,778.06 $1,516.04 

4 $25.50 $3.00 $22.50  0.02  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.02
QUARTER4 Totals: $3.00 $25.50 $22.50 

1 $1,735.50 $1,008.45 $727.05  1.14  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,114.80 $5,325.60 $1,789.20  4.68  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $22,447.72 $17,988.18 $4,459.54  14.75  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $2,580.35 $2,533.56 $46.79  1.70  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,239.36 $375.36 $864.00  0.81  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,827.41 $2,064.33 $763.08  1.86  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $1,663.34 $631.34 $1,032.00  1.09  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $1,092.49 $325.76 $766.73  0.72  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $616.09 $463.52 $152.57  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,661.48 $820.94 $840.54  1.09  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $238.03 $160.22 $77.81  0.16  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $483.48 $171.90 $311.58  0.32  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $107.98 $35.30 $72.68  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $67.41 $21.99 $45.42  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $800.48 $584.66 $215.82  0.53  0.70  0.00Regular

 29.36
Regular Totals: $32,511.11 $44,675.92 $12,164.81 

1 $3,621.75 $3,747.32 ($125.57)  2.38  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,126.70 $1,424.00 $702.70  1.40  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,298.50 $1,771.43 $527.07  1.51  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $401.25 $75.58 $325.67  0.26  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $79.25 $6.00 $73.25  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.60
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,024.33 $8,527.45 $1,503.12 

3 $1,480.00 $1,019.20 $460.80  0.97  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $141.10 $58.30 $82.80  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $32.90 $4.45 $28.45  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $20.70 $1.32 $19.38  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.90 $0.26 $3.64  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.10
SUPERSP Totals: $1,083.53 $1,678.60 $595.07 

40 $1,256.00 $1,158.00 $98.00  0.83 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.83
TOP S Totals: $1,158.00 $1,256.00 $98.00 
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 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $152,152.40 $107,552.42 $44,599.98 
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